

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Title Appeal - 05 of 2024

CNR : WBBB-01-000181-2024

Present : Sri Sarajit Mazumder,(JO Code: WB00646)

District Judge in-charge, Birbhum

Order No.- 02

20-03-2024

Today is fixed for hearing on the point of admission.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira.

Ld. PO has been transferred. Ld. ADJ 4th Court, Suri is in charge.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix **06.05.2024** for hearing on the point of admission.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Sri Sarajit Mazumder
District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code: WB00646

Sd/- Sri Sarajit Mazumder
District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code: WB00646