

In the Court of the District Judge, Birbhum at Suri

**Title Appeal – 05 of 2024**

CNR No. WBBB01-000181-2024

Present: -Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149)

District Judge, Birbhum.

07

05.02.2025

Today the record is put up as 03.02.2025 was declared as local holiday.

Fix 22.04.2025 for hearing of the petition dt. 22.11.2024, W/O if any in the meantime.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**District Judge, Birbhum,**

**District Judge, Birbhum.**

(JO Code-WB00149)